
 
 

¦ÉÉ®úiÉ ºÉ®úEòÉ® ú/GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

+ÆiÉÊ®úIÉ Ê´É¦ÉÉMÉ/DEPARTMENT OF SPACE 

Ê´ÉGò¨É ºÉÉ®úÉ¦ÉÉ<Ç +ÆiÉÊ®úIÉ Eåòpù/VIKRAM SARABHAI SPACE CENTRE 

ÊiÉ¯û´ÉxÉÆiÉ{ÉÖ®ú̈ É/THIRUVANANTHAPURAM – 695 022 
 
 

NO. VSSC/P/ADVT/331/2022               08/07/2022 
 

        
ÊnùxÉÉÆEò 22.06.2022 के Ê´ÉYÉÉ{ÉxÉ ºÉÆ. ´ÉÒBºÉBºÉºÉÒ/{ÉÒ/Ê´ÉYÉÉ{ÉxÉ/331/2022 EòÉ ¶ÉÖÊrù-{ÉjÉ I 

CORRIGENDUM I TO ADVT. NO. VSSC/P/ADVT/331/2022 DT. 22.06.2022 
 
 

 

ÊxÉ¨xÉÊ±ÉÊJÉiÉ िनǒवदाओं EòÒ |ÉÉÎ{iÉ iÉlÉÉ JÉÉä±ÉxÉä EòÒ ÊiÉÊlÉ ÊxÉ¨xÉ ¤ªÉÉè®äú Eäò +xÉÖºÉÉ®ú BiÉnÂù uùÉ®úÉ ¤ÉgøÉ nùÒ VÉÉiÉÒ ½èþ  
The receipt and opening date of following tender is hereby extended as detailed below :- 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
¨ÉÚ±É ÊxÉÊ´ÉnùÉ ºÉÚSÉxÉÉ EòÒ ºÉ¦ÉÒ +xªÉ ÊxÉ¤ÉÆvÉxÉ B´ÉÆ ¶ÉiÉç +{ÉÊ®ú´ÉÌiÉiÉ ®ú½åþMÉÒ* 
All other terms and conditions of the original tender notice shall remain unchanged 

 
 
 

 

 ½þºiÉÉIÉÊ®úiÉ/Sd/- 

वǐरƵ |ÉvÉÉxÉ, GòªÉ B´ÉÆ ¦ÉÆb÷É® / Sr. Head, Purchase & Stores 

Đम स.ं 
Sl. No. 

िनǒवदा सं. 
Tender No. 

`वण[न  
Description 

01. 

VSSC/ PURCHASE UNIT I (MAIN 
PURCHASE)/ VS202100225601 
[दो भाग / TWO PART] 

VDI के िलए लपैटॉप 

Laptops for VDI 

 
 

Đम स.ं 
/ Sl. No. 

 

िनǒवदा Ĥाप ्करने कȧ अंितम 
ितिथ /  
Due Date for Receipt of 
Tender 
 

िनǒवदा खोलने कȧ ितिथ / 
Tender Opening Date 
 

01. 08.07.2022  Upto  [14:00 Hrs.] 08.07.2022 at [14:01 Hrs.] 


